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2017 AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 13:33:50
Event: R15 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 23.5C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 44.5C Printed at: 13:41

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) P6_7 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 5:30.177 1:04.324 4
2 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) P6_7 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:30.726 .549 1:04.755 2
3 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) P6_7 1990 Ducati 888 5 5:38.220 8.043 1:05.622 4
4 24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) P6_7 1987 Ducati TTF1 984 5 5:40.866 10.689 1:06.997 3
5 26 Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:44.426 14.249 1:07.227 3
6 164 James DODDRELL (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 5 5:44.682 14.505 1:07.503 3
7 22 Corey FORDE (NSW) P4_U 1970 Honda CB 1204 5 5:47.901 17.724 1:07.535 5
8 3 David JOHNSON (SA) P4_U 1972 Ducati Imola 1063 5 5:48.036 17.859 1:07.687 3
9 66 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) P4_U 1972 Triumph Trident 750 5 5:50.579 20.402 1:08.025 3
10 46 Rick KWOK (QLD) P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:50.606 20.429 1:08.394 5
11 92 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) P6_7 1987 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:52.355 22.178 1:07.737 5
12 40 Simon COOK (SA) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 1125 5 5:54.816 24.639 1:08.719 2
13 4 Anthony CARROLL (QLD) P6_7 1990 Honda VFR 400 5 5:56.216 26.039 1:08.781 2
14 9 Tim PODT (VIC) P6_7 1989 Honda VFR 400 5 6:00.564 30.387 1:09.031 5
15 614 Andrew RELPH (QLD) P6_7 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 5 6:04.892 34.715 1:10.679 4
16 80 Kym DAVEY (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 5 6:06.228 36.051 1:10.252 3
17 15 Brad LOPATEN (NSW) P6_7 1988 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 6:06.690 36.513 1:09.966 5
18 13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) P4_U 1972 Honda CR 836 5 6:13.991 43.814 1:12.586 4
19 268 Owen WARD (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB K2 970 5 6:20.206 50.029 1:13.583 3
20 14 Ivan HOEY (NSW) P4_U 1972 Yamaha XS 750 5 6:20.848 50.671 1:13.745 5
21 34 David GRLEC (NSW) P4_U 1972 Suzuki GT 750 5 6:29.929 59.752 1:15.984 5
22 114 Cameron HUXLEY (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 970 5 6:46.467 1:16.290 1:18.925 2
23 222 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 970 5 6:49.735 1:19.558 1:19.693 2

DNF 74 Steven HARLEY (NSW) P6_7 1985 Yamaha FZ N 748 0 5 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:04.324 by Stephen CRAIG (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2017 AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 13:33:50
Event: R15 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 23.5C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 44.5C Printed at: 13:41

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
3 David JOHNSON (SA) 1:15.532 1:08.107 1:07.687 1:08.386 1:08.324
4 Anthony CARROLL (QLD) 1:19.217 1:08.781 1:09.333 1:09.526 1:09.359
7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1:10.331 1:05.046 1:05.504 1:04.324 1:04.972
9 Tim PODT (VIC) 1:20.238 1:12.192 1:09.851 1:09.252 1:09.031
13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) 1:20.824 1:13.407 1:13.301 1:12.586 1:13.873
14 Ivan HOEY (NSW) 1:23.846 1:15.560 1:13.891 1:13.806 1:13.745
15 Brad LOPATEN (NSW) 1:21.255 1:13.357 1:11.945 1:10.167 1:09.966
19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1:09.277 1:04.755 1:04.958 1:05.309 1:06.427
22 Corey FORDE (NSW) 1:14.803 1:09.070 1:08.533 1:07.960 1:07.535
24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) 1:12.320 1:07.242 1:06.997 1:07.193 1:07.114
26 Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) 1:14.009 1:08.075 1:07.227 1:07.395 1:07.720
34 David GRLEC (NSW) 1:23.317 1:17.386 1:16.606 1:16.636 1:15.984
40 Simon COOK (SA) 1:16.628 1:08.719 1:09.766 1:09.848 1:09.855
46 Rick KWOK (QLD) 1:15.601 1:08.885 1:08.769 1:08.957 1:08.394
66 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) 1:15.737 1:09.219 1:08.025 1:08.207 1:09.391
80 Kym DAVEY (SA) 1:21.415 1:12.754 1:10.252 1:10.773 1:11.034
92 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) 1:16.950 1:08.714 1:09.743 1:09.211 1:07.737
97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1:13.947 1:07.210 1:05.654 1:05.622 1:05.787
114 Cameron HUXLEY (QLD) 1:26.696 1:18.925 1:19.758 1:20.642 1:20.446
164 James DODDRELL (SA) 1:13.613 1:07.775 1:07.503 1:08.166 1:07.625
222 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) 1:28.032 1:19.693 1:20.798 1:20.725 1:20.487
268 Owen WARD (QLD) 1:23.651 1:15.114 1:13.583 1:13.900 1:13.958
614 Andrew RELPH (QLD) 1:20.003 1:12.091 1:10.771 1:10.679 1:11.348

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2017 AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 13:33:50
Event: R15 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 23.5C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 44.5C Printed at: 13:41

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:09.277 1
2 1 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:04.755 2
4 2 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:04.324 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2017 AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 2

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 13:33:50
Event: R15 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 23.5C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 44.5C Printed at: 13:41

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
26 1:08.075 8.052 4 1:09.333 18.341 14 1:13.806 42.804

Lap 1 3 1:08.107 9.607 9 1:09.851 23.291 34 1:16.636 49.646
19 1:09.277 22 1:09.070 9.841 614 1:10.771 23.875 114 1:20.642 1:01.72

7 1:10.331 1.054 46 1:08.885 10.454 80 1:10.252 25.431 222 1:20.725 1:04.94
24 1:12.320 3.043 66 1:09.219 10.924 15 1:11.945 27.567

164 1:13.613 4.336 40 1:08.719 11.315 13 1:13.301 28.542 Lap 5
97 1:13.947 4.670 92 1:08.714 11.632 268 1:13.583 33.358 7 1:04.972
26 1:14.009 4.732 4 1:08.781 13.966 14 1:13.891 34.307 19 1:06.427 .549
22 1:14.803 5.526 614 1:12.091 18.062 34 1:16.606 38.319 97 1:05.787 8.043

3 1:15.532 6.255 9 1:12.192 18.398 114 1:19.758 46.389 24 1:07.114 10.689
46 1:15.601 6.324 80 1:12.754 20.137 222 1:20.798 49.533 26 1:07.720 14.249
66 1:15.737 6.460 13 1:13.407 20.199 164 1:07.625 14.505
40 1:16.628 7.351 15 1:13.357 20.580 Lap 4 22 1:07.535 17.724
92 1:16.950 7.673 268 1:15.114 24.733 19 1:05.309 3 1:08.324 17.859

4 1:19.217 9.940 14 1:15.560 25.374 7 1:04.324 .906 66 1:09.391 20.402
614 1:20.003 10.726 34 1:17.386 26.671 97 1:05.622 8.134 46 1:08.394 20.429

9 1:20.238 10.961 114 1:18.925 31.589 24 1:07.193 9.453 92 1:07.737 22.178
13 1:20.824 11.547 222 1:19.693 33.693 26 1:07.395 12.407 40 1:09.855 24.639
15 1:21.255 11.978 164 1:08.166 12.758 4 1:09.359 26.039
80 1:21.415 12.138 Lap 3 3 1:08.386 15.413 9 1:09.031 30.387
34 1:23.317 14.040 19 1:04.958 22 1:07.960 16.067 614 1:11.348 34.715

268 1:23.651 14.374 7 1:05.504 1.891 66 1:08.207 16.889 80 1:11.034 36.051
14 1:23.846 14.569 24 1:06.997 7.569 46 1:08.957 17.913 15 1:09.966 36.513

114 1:26.696 17.419 97 1:05.654 7.821 92 1:09.211 20.319 13 1:13.873 43.814
222 1:28.032 18.755 164 1:07.503 9.901 40 1:09.848 20.662 268 1:13.958 50.029

26 1:07.227 10.321 4 1:09.526 22.558 14 1:13.745 50.671
Lap 2 3 1:07.687 12.336 9 1:09.252 27.234 34 1:15.984 59.752

19 1:04.755 22 1:08.533 13.416 614 1:10.679 29.245 114 1:20.446 1:16.29
7 1:05.046 1.345 66 1:08.025 13.991 80 1:10.773 30.895 222 1:20.487 1:19.55

24 1:07.242 5.530 46 1:08.769 14.265 15 1:10.167 32.425
97 1:07.210 7.125 40 1:09.766 16.123 13 1:12.586 35.819

164 1:07.775 7.356 92 1:09.743 16.417 268 1:13.900 41.949

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2017 AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 2

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 13:33:50
Event: R15 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 23.5C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 44.5C Printed at: 13:41

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 19 19 19 19 19 7
7 7 7 7 7 19

24 24 24 24 97 97
97 164 97 97 24 24

164 97 164 164 26 26
92 26 26 26 164 164
22 22 3 3 3 22
26 3 22 22 22 3
46 46 46 66 66 66
74 66 66 46 46 46
66 40 40 40 92 92
40 92 92 92 40 40

4 4 4 4 4 4
9 614 614 9 9 9

614 9 9 614 614 614
15 13 80 80 80 80
80 15 13 15 15 15
13 80 15 13 13 13

268 34 268 268 268 268
14 268 14 14 14 14
34 14 34 34 34 34

222 114 114 114 114 114
3 222 222 222 222 222

114

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2017 AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au
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Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
LEG 3 (Event 27)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 13:33:50
Event: R15 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 23.5C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 44.5C Printed at: 13:41

 1
1

 7 S. CRAIG
5:30.177

2
 19 B. SIMMONDS5:30.726

3
 97 S. WARD

5:38.220

 2
4

 24 M. JOHNSTON5:40.866

5
 26 S. HONEYCHUR5:44.426

6
 164 J. DODDRELL5:44.682

 3
7

 22 C. FORDE
5:47.901

8
 3 D. JOHNSON

5:48.036

9
 66 A. COOTE

5:50.579

 4
10

 46 R. KWOK
5:50.606

11
 92 A. GARRETT

5:52.355

12
 40 S. COOK

5:54.816

 5
13

 4 A. CARROLL
5:56.216

14
 9 T. PODT

6:00.564

15
 614 A. RELPH

6:04.892

 6
16

 80 K. DAVEY
6:06.228

17
 15 B. LOPATEN

6:06.690

18
 13 D. BIRCH

6:13.991

 7
19

 268 O. WARD
6:20.206

20
 14 I. HOEY

6:20.848

21
 34 D. GRLEC

6:29.929

 8
22

 114 C. HUXLEY
6:46.467

23
 222 M. FAULKNER6:49.735

24
 74 S. HARLEY

3.073

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


